Product Data Sheet
FX-500
Low Jitter Frequency Translator
Features
• Complete Frequency Translator to 77.760 MHz
• 3.3 Volt or 5.0 Volt Supply
• Capable of locking to an 8 kHz pulse/ BITS clock
• Tri-State Output allows board test

5
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051  • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Web: www.vectron.com
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: FX-500-LAC-GNK-A3-K2
FX-500, 3.3V, CMOS output, 0 to 70C operating temperature,
±50 ppm APR, 40/60 % duty cycle with an 8kHz input and 77.760MHz output
FX-500 X X X X X X XX
Input Frequency
(A1-K2 from table)
Duty Cycle
J = 45/55
K = 40/60
Other
N = n/a
Absolute Pull Range
G = ±50 ppm
N = ±80 ppm
H = ±100 ppm
Product Family
FX=Freq. Translator
Package
500: 14.0 x 9.0 x 4.5 mm
Input
K: 5.0V ±o.5 Vdc
L: 3.3V ±0.3 Vdc
Output
A: CMOS
Temperature Range
C: 0 to 70°C
F: -40 to 85°C
MHz
Output Frequency
(B2-K2 from table)
XX
1.000 kHz  A1 4.000 kHz  A2 8.000 kHz A3 16.000 kHz A4 64.000 kHz A5 1.024 MHz  B2
1.544 MHz  B3 2.048 MHz  B4 3.088 MHz  B6 4.096 MHz  B5 6.480 MHz  C2 8.192 MHz C3
10.000 MHz  C4 12.352 MHz  D1 13.000 MHz  D3 15.000 MHz  D4 16.384 MHz  D5 18.432 MHz  D7
19.440 MHz  D6 20.000 MHz  E2 20.480 MHz E4 24.576 MHz  E6 24.704 MHz  E7 26.000 MHz  F3
27.000 MHz  F4 30.720 MHz  H1 32.000 MHz  H2 32.768 MHz H3 34.368 MHz  H6 37.056 MHz  H4
38.880 MHz  H5 40.960 MHz  J1 44.736 MHz  J3 49.152 MHz  J7 51.840 MHz  J4 61.440 MHz  J5
62.208 MHz  J8 62.500 MHz  J9 65.536 MHz J6 74.152 MHz  K1 74.250 MHz  K7 77.760 MHz  K2
Standard Frequencies
Note 1: Other frequencies are available upon request, please contact VI for details
SS is code for non-standard frequencies, list the frequency after the part number.
Note 2: Not all combinations are possible.
Note 3: Output frequency must be equal to or greater than the input frequency. The ratio of fO/fIN must be an Integer.
Also, the output frequency must be equal to or greater than 100 kHz.
USA: Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 . . . . Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Fax: 1-888-FAX-VECTRON
EUROPE:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .Tel: 49 (0) 3328 4784 17 * Fax: 49 (0) 3328 4784 30
ASIA: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Tel:  +86 21 28909740 / 41 / 42   Fax:  +86 21 28909240 / 28909999
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
©2001, Vectron International.                                                                                                                           Rev.25Mar02, 20Aug02
For additional information please contact:
FX-500 Low Jitter Frequency Translator